
Piese ansamblare-feronerie- **SERVICIUL TEHNIC -**

I.D.: 65633418

Data publicarii	25.01.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 444,50 RON - 444,50 RON

Descriere: 1.Surub+diblu 6x40(set 100buc.)-1set x 25,00ron/set=25,00ron,2.Surub+diblu 8x50(set 50buc.)-1set x 21,00ron/set=21,00ron,3.Diblu PP 8x50(set 40buc.)2seturi x 14,00ron/set=28,00ron,4.Burghie beton SDS +(Set 5buc.)-4seturi x 28,00ron/set=112,00ron,5.Disc metalde 115x1,6-5buc x 5lei/buc=25,00ron, 6.Set 5coliere 10-16mm-2seturi x 14,00ron/set=28,00ron,7.Set 5coliere 16-25mm-1set x 15,00ron/set =15,00ron,8.Set 5coliere 25-40mm-2set x 17,00ron/set=34,00ron,9.Set 5coliere 20-23mm-3seturi x 16,00ron/set=48,00ron,10.Surub capac WC-31buc x 3,50ron/buc=108,50ron.
TOTAL= 444,50 RON
